
 THIRD SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2022                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX2301

 2

EX2302 EX2308EX2307EX2306EX2305EX2304EX2303

 1 4 4 4 3  1  1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2020-21  [32]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

A BA+A A1 AA A 18  27  40  28  36  9  9  9  20 
 8.80

 176 

 37 

 291 

21151102 211511028.19
KALE DIVYA 

PRALHAD

POOJA

PASS 57 

 467 

B BA+A B2 AB+ A 14  27  40  28  28  8  9  9  20 
 8.15

 163 

 37 

 291 

21151203 211512037.96
CHOUGULE ADITYA 

CHANDRAKANT

ANITA

PASS 57 

 454 

C CCB+ C3 AA A 12  24  24  24  24  9  9  9  20 
 6.75

 135 

 37 

 259 

21151206 211512066.91
SHINDE ASHISH 

PRABHAKAR

SAVITA

PASS 57 

 394 

C DDD C4 B+A A 12  15  20  20  24  9  8  9  20 
 5.85

 117 

 37 

 233 

21151207 211512076.14
KAMBLE SATISH 

RAMANNA

SUNANDA

PASS 57 

 350 

B+ B+AB+ A5 AA A+ 16  24  36  32  36  9  9  10  20 
 8.60

 172 

 37 

 289 

21151208 211512088.09
JADHAV PRANAV 

SURESH

SHWETA

PASS 57 

 461 

B+ B+BB+ B+6 AA A+ 16  24  28  32  32  9  9  10  20 
 8.00

 160 

 37 

 272 

21151209 211512097.58
KAMBLE JAYESH 

MOHAN

VRUSHALI

PASS 57 

 432 

B+ B+A+A A+7 AB+ A 16  27  40  32  40  8  9  9  20 
 9.05

 181 

 37 

 326 

21151210 211512108.89
PAWAR SHUBHAM 

ADHIK

SULOCHANA

PASS 57 

 507 

B+ BBA B8 A+B+ A+ 16  27  28  28  28  8  10  10  20 
 7.75

 155 

 37 

 318 

21151111 211511118.30
SURVE SHRUTIKA 

TANAJI

SUNITA

PASS 57 

 473 

B B+DD B9 AB+ A 14  15  20  32  28  8  9  9  20 
 6.75

 135 

 37 

 307 

21151212 211512127.75
MASUTAGE 

SHREYASH 

SUKUMAR

SUNITA

PASS 57 

 442 

C DBB+ C10 B+B B+ 12  24  28  20  24  7  8  8  20 
 6.55

 131 

 37 

 272 

21151213 211512137.07
LAMDADE KARTIK 

SURESH

SHUBHANGI

PASS 57 

 403 

C CB+B B+11 AB A 12  21  32  24  32  7  9  9  20 
 7.30

 146 

 37 

 257 

21151214 211512147.07
PAWAR SURAJ 

DINKAR

SUNITA

PASS 57 

 403 

B+ A+AA+ A+12 A+A+ A 16  30  36  40  40  10  10  9  20 
 9.55

 191 

 37 

 341 

21151215 211512159.33
RISHABH SATHE

ANITA
PASS 57 

 532 

B DB+A B13 AB A 14  27  32  20  28  7  9  9  20 
 7.30

 146 

 37 

 290 

21151216 211512167.65
ONKAR GANESH 

KORE

VANITA

PASS 57 

 436 

B+ ABA A14 A+A A+ 16  27  28  36  36  9  10  10  20 
 8.60

 172 

 37 

 306 

21151118 211511188.39
DESHPANDE 

MRUNAL MAHESH

SMITA

PASS 57 

 478 

A CCC B15 AB+ A 18  18  24  24  28  8  9  9  20 
 6.90

 138 

 37 

 294 

21151119 211511197.58
SWAMI SAMRUDDHI 

BHIMASHANKAR

MANJUSHA

PASS 57 

 432 

B CBC B16 AA A 14  18  28  24  28  9  9  9  20 
 6.95

 139 

 37 

 284 

21151220 211512207.42
JAMBHALE 

SOURABH 

APPASAHEB

KUMUDINI

PASS 57 

 423 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION
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 THIRD SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2022                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX2301

 2

EX2302 EX2308EX2307EX2306EX2305EX2304EX2303

 1 4 4 4 3  1  1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2020-21  [32]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

B+ CB+D B17 AB B+ 16  15  32  24  28  7  9  8  20 
 6.95

 139 

 37 

 284 

21151222 211512227.42
PRATHAM BHARAT 

PATIL

ARCHANA

PASS 57 

 423 

A B+AA+ A18 A+A+ A 18  30  36  32  36  10  10  9  20 
 9.05

 181 

 37 

 329 

21151124 211511248.95
BHIDE SAYALI 

GIRISH

PALLAVI

PASS 57 

 510 

A BBB+ B+19 B+A A 18  24  28  28  32  9  8  9  20 
 7.80

 156 

 37 

 296 

21151225 211512257.93
KALE SUYOG 

JAYAVANT

SAVITA

PASS 57 

 452 

B DDF C20 B+B+ A 14  0  20  20  24  8  8  9  17 
 5.15

 103 

 37 

 252 

21151126 21151126--
KAMBLE VAISHNAVI 

VIKAS

NIRMALA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 54 

 355 

B CDB+ B21 AB+ A 14  24  20  24  28  8  9  9  20 
 6.80

 136 

 37 

 252 

21151127 211511276.81
ASWALE SAKSHI 

VIKAS

SUNITA

PASS 57 

 388 

A B+AA+ A+22 AA A 18  30  36  32  40  9  9  9  20 
 9.15

 183 

 37 

 333 

21151128 211511289.05
PARAVE POOJA 

SURYAKANT

SUJATA

PASS 57 

 516 

B BBB+ B+23 AB+ A 14  24  28  28  32  8  9  9  20 
 7.60

 152 

 37 

 308 

21151129 211511298.07
GURAV ANUJA 

ADINATH

NIRMALA

PASS 57 

 460 

B+ CDD C24 B+B+ A 16  15  20  24  24  8  8  9  20 
 6.20

 124 

 37 

 277 

21151230 211512307.04
WAYDANDE 

PRAJWAL SUNIL

NIRMALA

PASS 57 

 401 

A CFC D25 AB A 18  18  0  24  20  7  9  9  16 
 5.25

 105 

 37 

 285 

21151231 21151231--
NADAF IRSHAD 

ABBASALI

ISARAT

FAIL(PROMOTED) 53 

 390 

D DDC B26 AA A 10  18  20  20  28  9  9  9  20 
 6.15

 123 

 37 

 269 

21151232 211512326.88
KEDAR SUNIL 

BARWADE

SWATI

PASS 57 

 392 

A BBA A27 A+A A 18  27  28  28  36  9  10  9  20 
 8.25

 165 

 37 

 306 

21151233 211512338.26
PATIL TUSHAR 

BHARAT

LAXMI

PASS 57 

 471 

C CBB+ B28 B+B+ A 12  24  28  24  28  8  8  9  20 
 7.05

 141 

 37 

 296 

21151234 211512347.67
PRATIK RAM 

SAWARKAR

MALTI

PASS 57 

 437 

A BBD B29 A+A A 18  15  28  28  28  9  10  9  20 
 7.25

 145 

 37 

 263 

21151135 211511357.16
KHARAT PRITI 

BABASAHEB

CHHAYA

PASS 57 

 408 

B+ B+AB+ A30 A+A A+ 16  24  36  32  36  9  10  10  20 
 8.65

 173 

 37 

 267 

21151136 211511367.72
DOKE TEJAL POPAT

SANGITA
PASS 57 

 440 

B CCD D31 AB+ A 14  15  24  24  20  8  9  9  20 
 6.15

 123 

 37 

 242 

21151237 211512376.40
KAMBLE ABHISHEK 

AMARCHAND

MEERA

PASS 57 

 365 

B+ BCD D32 AA A 16  15  24  28  20  9  9  9  20 
 6.50

 130 

 37 

 266 

21151238 211512386.95
HUMBE SAHIL 

RAMKRISHNA

MALTI

PASS 57 

 396 
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 THIRD SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2022                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX2301

 2

EX2302 EX2308EX2307EX2306EX2305EX2304EX2303

 1 4 4 4 3  1  1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2020-21  [32]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

C CBA B33 B+A A 12  27  28  24  28  9  8  9  20 
 7.25

 145 

 37 

 266 

21151239 211512397.21
SHINDE ASHISH 

SHRIRANG

SHITAL

PASS 57 

 411 

C FFB D34 B+B A 12  21  0  0  20  7  8  9  12 
 3.85

 77 

 37 

 270 

21151240 21151240--
GADGERAO ADITYA 

ANANTA

ARTI

FAIL(PROMOTED) 49 

 347 

B+ B+AA+ A35 AA A 16  30  36  32  36  9  9  9  20 
 8.85

 177 

 37 

 310 

21151141 211511418.54
PATIL SHREYA 

UMESH

KANCHAN

PASS 57 

 487 

A BBB+ B+36 AA A 18  24  28  28  32  9  9  9  20 
 7.85

 157 

 37 

 270 

21151242 211512427.49
SONAVANE ADITYA 

SATISH

SHUBHANGI

PASS 57 

 427 

A A+AA+ A37 AA+ A+ 18  30  36  40  36  10  9  10  20 
 9.45

 189 

 37 

 320 

21151243 211512438.93
DUDHE ADITYA 

GIRISH

ANJANA

PASS 57 

 509 

B BDB+ B38 B+B+ A 14  24  20  28  28  8  8  9  20 
 6.95

 139 

 37 

 278 

21151245 211512457.32
VEDANT PRASHANT 

KHODWE

MEERA

PASS 57 

 417 

B CCD D39 B+B+ A 14  15  24  24  20  8  8  9  20 
 6.10

 122 

 37 

 279 

21151246 211512467.04
RAUT MITHILESH 

DINESH

MANDA

PASS 57 

 401 

B FDB+ C40 AB+ A 14  24  20  0  24  8  9  9  16 
 5.40

 108 

 37 

 283 

21151248 21151248--
SHINDE ADITYA 

DATTATRAY

SUSHMA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 53 

 391 

A B+A+A+ A+41 AA A 18  30  40  32  40  9  9  9  20 
 9.35

 187 

 37 

 326 

21151149 211511499.00
GUJAR ARATI 

SHIVAJI

MANISHA

PASS 57 

 513 

A B+AA A42 AB+ A 18  27  36  32  36  8  9  9  20 
 8.75

 175 

 37 

 304 

21151150 211511508.40
ZORE RUTUJA 

PRAKASH

KAMAL

PASS 57 

 479 

B+ BCB D43 B+B+ A 16  21  24  28  20  8  8  9  20 
 6.70

 134 

 37 

 297 

21151251 211512517.56
RANADIVE NAGESH 

ANIL

YAMUNA

PASS 57 

 431 

A DFC F44 B+A A 18  18  0  20  0  9  8  9  12 
 4.10

 82 

 33 

 216 

21151253 21151253--
VELHAL 

PRATHMESH 

SHANTARAM

SWATI

FAIL(PROMOTED) 45 

 298 

A AB+A+ A+45 AA+ A 18  30  32  36  40  10  9  9  20 
 9.20

 184 

 37 

 334 

21151254 211512549.09
THORAT SAIRAJ 

SANJAY

SUJATA

PASS 57 

 518 

A+ B+A+A A46 AA+ A+ 20  27  40  32  36  10  9  10  20 
 9.20

 184 

 37 

 301 

21151156 211511568.51
CHAVAN VAISHNAVI 

VIJAY

JAYASHRI

PASS 57 

 485 

A B+AA A47 AA A 18  27  36  32  36  9  9  9  20 
 8.80

 176 

 37 

 315 

21151157 211511578.61
ANJALI KARKUTE

MANISHA
PASS 57 

 491 

A CCB+ D48 B+A A 18  24  24  24  20  9  8  9  20 
 6.80

 136 

 37 

 272 

21151158 211511587.16
LUHARIYA RITIKA 

PAWAN

MUKTA

PASS 57 

 408 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX2301

 2

EX2302 EX2308EX2307EX2306EX2305EX2304EX2303

 1 4 4 4 3  1  1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2020-21  [32]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

A B+A+B+ B49 AA A 18  24  40  32  28  9  9  9  20 
 8.45

 169 

 37 

 316 

21151160 211511608.51
GARIMA SINGH

SHARMILA
PASS 57 

 485 

B+ DCB D50 AA A 16  21  24  20  20  9  9  9  20 
 6.40

 128 

 37 

 272 

21151261 211512617.02
WANKHADE RAHUL 

NARENDRA

NANDA

PASS 57 

 400 

B+ BAA B51 AA A 16  27  36  28  28  9  9  9  20 
 8.10

 162 

 37 

 300 

21151262 211512628.11
KAMBLE SUJAL 

ARVIND

SUJATA

PASS 57 

 462 

B DDD D52 B+B+ A 14  15  20  20  20  8  8  9  20 
 5.70

 114 

 37 

 243 

21151263 211512636.26
PATIL KAUSTUBH 

POPAT

SHOBHABEN

PASS 57 

 357 

B+ CBB B+53 B+B+ A 16  21  28  24  32  8  8  9  20 
 7.30

 146 

 37 

 261 

21151164 211511647.14
YEWALE 

AISHWARYA SUNIL

NIRMALA

PASS 57 

 407 

B+ BB+B B54 B+B+ A 16  21  32  28  28  8  8  9  20 
 7.50

 150 

 37 

 261 

21151165 211511657.21
KUMBHAR SAKSHI 

SATISH

DIPALI

PASS 57 

 411 

A CCB C55 B+B A 18  21  24  24  24  7  8  9  20 
 6.75

 135 

 37 

 254 

21151166 211511666.82
PACHUPATE 

ADITYA RAJESH

SARIKA

PASS 57 

 389 

A BA+A A56 AA A 18  27  40  28  36  9  9  9  20 
 8.80

 176 

 37 

 345 

21151167 211511679.14
BARKADE ASHWINI 

NANASO

AAKKATAI

PASS 57 

 521 

F FFF F57 ZZ F 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
 0.00

 0 

 37 

 255 

21151268 21151268--
BANSODE SUSHIL 

PANDURANG

VANDANA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 37 

 255 

B BBB+ A58 AA A 14  24  28  28  36  9  9  9  20 
 7.85

 157 

 37 

 255 

21151169 211511697.23
CHAVAN SANIKA 

VINAYAK

JAYASHREE

PASS 57 

 412 

A+ BBB C59 B+A A 20  21  28  28  24  9  8  9  20 
 7.35

 147 

 37 

 255 

21151171 211511717.05
VANAVE ANJALI 

NAMDEV

MANISHA

PASS 57 

 402 

A+ BAB+ B+60 B+B+ A 20  24  36  28  32  8  8  9  20 
 8.25

 165 

 37 

 315 

21154172 211541728.42
SHEWALE 

HARSHADA 

HANMANT

MANISHA

PASS 57 

 480 

A BBA+ B+61 AA A 18  30  28  28  32  9  9  9  20 
 8.15

 163 

 37 

 279 

21154273 211542737.75
TANGALE CHETAN 

YASHWANT

VAISHALI

PASS 57 

 442 

A+ CB+B B62 B+B+ A 20  21  32  24  28  8  8  9  20 
 7.50

 150 

 37 

 267 

21154174 211541747.32
LANKE PAYAL 

BHAUSAHEB

ANITA

PASS 57 

 417 

A CDB B63 AA A 18  21  20  24  28  9  9  9  20 
 6.90

 138 

 37 

 369 

22153175 221531758.89
PATIL RUTUJA 

RAGHUNATH

SUNITA

PASS 57 

 507 

A+ BCC C64 AA A 20  18  24  28  24  9  9  9  20 
 7.05

 141 

 37 

 324 

22153177 221531778.16
MOHITE APURVA 

SAMBHAJI

VIDYA

PASS 57 

 465 

Page 4 of 5

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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 THIRD SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2022                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX2301

 2

EX2302 EX2308EX2307EX2306EX2305EX2304EX2303

 1 4 4 4 3  1  1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2020-21  [32]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

A+ B+CB B+65 AA A 20  21  24  32  32  9  9  9  20 
 7.80

 156 

 37 

 333 

22153178 221531788.58
GHUGE DIVYA 

GANGADHAR

SHAKUNTALA

PASS 57 

 489 

A ABB+ A66 A+A A+ 18  24  28  36  36  9  10  10  20 
 8.55

 171 

 37 

 365 

22153179 221531799.40
BAGAL AMBIKA 

SHIVAJI

GEETA

PASS 57 

 536 

A+ AA+A A+67 AA A 20  27  40  36  40  9  9  9  20 
 9.50

 190 

 37 

 367 

22153180 221531809.77
GHONE SHIVANI 

SATISH

MEGHA

PASS 57 

 557 

A+ AAB+ A+68 B+A+ A 20  24  36  36  40  10  8  9  20 
 9.15

 183 

 37 

 370 

22153181 221531819.70
GHADAGE PUJA 

PRAVIN

SHAKUNTALA

PASS 57 

 553 

A BBB+ A69 AB+ A 18  24  28  28  36  8  9  9  20 
 8.00

 160 

 37 

 365 

22153282 221532829.21
RODE SWAPNIL 

GURUDAS

RAJASHREE

PASS 57 

 525 

A B+B+C A+70 AA+ A 18  18  32  32  40  10  9  9  20 
 8.40

 168 

 37 

 367 

22153183 221531839.39
BANSODE 

PRATIDNYA ANIL

DURGA

PASS 57 

 535 

C DDD C71 B+B+ A 12  15  20  20  24  8  8  9  20 
 5.80

 116 

 37 

 365 

22153184 221531848.44
CHAVAN DIVYA 

SANJAY

MANISHA

PASS 57 

 481 

B+ CDF D72 AB+ A 16  0  20  24  20  8  9  9  17 
 5.30

 106 

 37 

 345 

22153285 22153285--
KHANDARE  

PRAJWAL 

SANTOSH

VAISHALI

FAIL(PROMOTED) 54 

 451 

Total Student Count:  72 

Contoller of Examination

EX2301- Values and Ethics for Engineers

EX2302- Mathematics - III

EX2303- Analog Circuits

EX2304- Electronic Devices and Materials 

EX2305- Digital Electronics

EX2306- Analog Circuits Lab

EX2307- Digital Electronics Lab

EX2308- Industrial Training

- 

- 

- 

- 

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

- 

- 

- 

- 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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